General Description
The MAX1162 evaluation system (EV system) is a com-
plete 16-bit data-acquisition system consisting of a
MAX1162 evaluation kit (EV kit) and a Maxim
68HC16MODULE-DIP microcontroller (µC) module.
Order the complete EV system (MAX1162EVC16) for
comprehensive evaluation of the MAX1162, using a per-
sonal computer (PC). Order the EV kit (MAX1162EVKIT)

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C4 2
10µF ±20%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1210)
TDK C3225X5R1C106M
C2, C3, C5, C7,
C8
5
0.1µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1C104KT
C6 1
4.7µF ±20%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitor (1206)
TDK C3216X5R1C475M
C9 1
4700pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1603X7R1H472KT
FB1, FB2 2
Surface-mount ferrite beads (0603)
TDK MMZ1608B601C
J1 1 2 x 20 right-angle female connector
R1 1 200Ω ±1% resistor (0603)
 PART  TEMP RANGE  INTERFACE TYPE
 MAX1162EVKIT  0°C to +70°C  User supplied
 MAX1162EVC16  0°C to +70°C  Windows software
MAX1162EVC16 System
 PART  QTY  DESCRIPTION
 MAX1162EVKIT  1  MAX1162 EV kit
 68HC16MODULE-DIP  1  68HC16 µC module
MAX1162 EV Kit Files
 PROGRAM  FUNCTIONS
 INSTALL.EXE
 Installs the EV kit files on your
computer
 MAX1162.EXE  Application program
 KIT1162.C16
 Software loaded into 68HC16
microcontroller
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
Note: The MAX1162 software is designed for use with the com-
plete EV system. It includes both a µC module and the EV kit. If
the Windows software will not be used, the EV kit board can be
purchased by itself, without the µC module.
To evaluate the MAX1062, request a MAX1062AEUB free sam-
ple when ordering this EV kit.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
TB0 1 2-circuit terminal block
TP1 1 5-pin header